ALL S - -

PASH N SHOOT
Passionfruit, Pineapple & Mango

BERRY GO ROUND
Blackberry, Raspberry & Strawberry

BLUE BERRY THRILL
Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana & Flax Seeds

COCO LOCO
Mango, Coconut, Pineapple, Mint & Lime

BIG 5
Pineapple, Mango, Kiwi & Strawberry

STRAWBERRY SPLIT
Strawberry & Banana

Milkshakes
ALL 5

Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana, Caramel, Vanilla

Folkingtons Juices
ALL 3

Apple, Pineapple, Orange

Extras
DECAF +20p

PAGE A SONS

FAMILY WINE MERCHANTE BINCE IB8a

www.pageandsons.co.uk




White Wines

PIERRE LACASSE SAUVIGNON BLANC 23
FRANCE 250ml  7.95
Green apple & lime flavours 175ml 6.5

with refined mineral notes.

ARCANO PINOT GRIGIO 24
ITALY 250ml  8.25
Light & fresh with a zesty, crisp 175ml  6.75
acidity & notes of lemon & lime.

ESCAPADA VINHO VERDE DOC 25
PORTUGAL 250ml 8.50
Crisp, with apples & herbs on the palate 175ml 7

with a suggestion of light spritz on the finish.

FONCASTEL PICPOUL DE PINET AOP 30
FRANCE

A fresh bouquet with citrus fruit

notes & a crisp, refreshing palate.

NEPTUNE POINT SAUVIGNON BLANC 32
NEW ZEALAND

Fruity & aromatic with notes of citrus,

gooseberry & a subtle vanilla touch.

ALBANTA ALBARINO 35
SPAIN

Aromas of pineapple, apricots & peaches with a light

grassy background, rich palate & persistent finish.

CHAPEL DOWN BACCHUS 37
KENT, ENGLAND

Grapefruit, gooseberry & passionfruit aromas with

tropical fruits, nettles & dry acidity on the palate.

Rosé Wines

PINK ORCHID ZINFANDEL ROSE 24
USA 250ml  8.25
Aromas of tropical melon & strawberry 175ml 6.75

flavours with a medium sweet finish.

LA CALVISANA PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 25
ITALY 250ml 8.50
Intense aromas of white flowers & fresh 175ml 7

peach, a soft, fruity palate & pleasant finish.

CHAPEL DOWN ENGLISH ROSE 35
KENT, ENGLAND

Aromas of fresh strawberries, a light,

summery palate & a crisp, not too dry finish.

CHATEAU D' ESCLANS

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE 48
FRANCE

Aromas of stone fruits & herbal notes, dry &
smooth-textured, with an appetising mineral finish.

125ml Glass available on request
Shippers may vary as stocks are renewed

Sparkling Wines & Champagnes

PROSECCO DOC SPUMANTE 200m  7.95
ITALY

Fresh & light with clean citrus fruit

flavours & a delicate mouthfeel.

PROSECCO NUA DOC 28
ITALY
Crisp with an elegant, fruity bouquet.

CHAPEL DOWN A TOUCH OF SPARKLE 40
KENT, ENGLAND

Aromas of pineapple, grapefruit & elderflower, tropical

& floral fruit flavours with a crisp texture & refreshing finish.

SIMPSONS CLASSIC CUVEE 60
KENT, ENGLAND 125ml 10
With complex mineral and bright citrus flavours,

this is a wonderful English sparkling wine.

SIMPSONS CANTERBURY ROSE 60
KENT, ENGLAND 125ml 10
Delicate honeysuckle & raspberry aromas,

crisp berry flavours & a clean complex finish.

JULES FERAUD BRUT 50
A well-balanced Champagne with a fine mousse of tiny
bubbles & generous apple fruit flavours on the palate.

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT 65
Aged on its lees for approximately three years, this
Champagne has fine, persistent bubbles, aromas

of citrus & white fruits with good balance & length.

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE 95
Aged for minimum of 5 years, this salmon-pink

Champagne has aromas of soft red fruits,

flavours of fresh strawberries, raspberries

& wild cherries & a round, supple finish.

Red Wines

TINAMOU PINOT NOIR 23
CHILE 250ml 7.95
Light bodied with soft strawberry fruit, 175ml 6.5
subtle herbal notes & mellow tannins.

TORO FUERTE MALBEC 25
ARGENTINA 250ml 8.50
Aromas of damson & violet, well 175ml 7

balanced with velvety smooth tannins.

LOMAS CARRERA MERLOT RESERVA 25
CHILE 250ml  8.50
Aromas of cherries & chocolate, an elegant ~ 175ml 7
& rounded body with a pleasant finish.

LES SAISONS DE LA VIGNE ROUGE IGP 26
FRANCE

A medium bodied, soft, & juicy wine, crammed

with rich, red berry fruit flavours & a twist of spice.

MOUNTBRIDGE RESERVE SHIRAZ 28
AUSTRALIA

Spicy with rich aromas of lifted white pepper,

dark plum & berries & a full flavoursome palate.

Spirits

GIN

CRICKETERS
HENDRICKS

MALFY

MALFY CON LIMONE
MONKEY 47
TANQUERAY NO.TEN
TANQUERAY SEVILLA
WARNER RHUBARB
SEEDLIP (No Alcohol)

RUM & TEQUILA

HAVANA 3yo

HAVANA ESPECIAL
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
WESTERHALL No. 5
WESTERHALL No. 7

OCHO BLANCO TEQUILA
OCHO REPOSADO TEQUILA

VODKA

CIROC
GREY GOOSE

WHISKY & BOURBON

CANADIAN CLUB

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK GOLD MALT
MAKERS MARK

MONKEY SHOULDER

COGNAC
MERLET BROTHERS

4.85
4.5
4.5
4.5

5.95
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5

3.8

4.1
4.1
4.1

4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5

4.3
4.8
4.2
4.2

4.75

Lager, Bitter & Cider

CRUZCAMPO
BIRRA MORETTI

GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT
ALHAMBRA ESPECIAL
CORONA

LEFFE BLONDE

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO
PERONI GLUTEN FREE
PERONI ZERO (No Alcohol)
GADD’S No.3 PALE ALE
GADD’S No.5 BEST BITTER
DOOM BAR AMBER ALE
DOOM BAR ZERO (No Alcohol)
ASPALL SUFFOLK CYDER
BIDDENDENS BIDDIES 5
BIDDENDENS RED LOVE
BIDDENDENS BIDDIES BERRIES

BIDDENDENS BIDDIES
ELDERPEAR

Minerals

COCA COLA

DIET COKE / COKE ZERO
FEVER TREE TONICS
APPLETISER

SAN PELLEGRINO

FOLKINGTONS JUICES
Apple, Pineapple, Orange

J20
FRUIT SHOOT
KINGSDOWN MINERAL WATER

Pint
Y2 Pint

Pint
Y Pint

558ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

500ml

330ml
330ml
200ml
275ml
330ml

250ml

275ml
275ml

330ml
750ml

3.5
3.25
2.65
2.95
2.95

2.95
1.75

2.35
3.95





